

NMD - 2018

~~OFFICE~~
PH

Schedule XLV From No. 134.

BIHAR P. W.D.

PURRABANK TO UKHERIA PATH

DIVISION

MR-N/22-23/JMDJMD/19 SUB-DIVISION

RAJENDRA PRASAD

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.No.-1744

1/1	Clear and grubbing road		
	Qty v.p. - 25 i/c	1/1	
0.600 Hec	@ Rs 62032.42/Hec	Rs 37,219 = 0	
2/2	Cost of Subg road		
	Qty v.p. - 25 i/c	2/2	
1751.4233	@ Rs 25461/w ³	Rs 4,45,930 = 0	
3/3	Cost of Subg. - 0		
	Qty v.p. - 25 i/c	3/4	
91.16 w ³	@ Rs 2695=36/w ³	Rs 2,45,590 = 0	
4/5	Plr & Clearing w/B. 14 Gr-2		
	Qty v.p. - 25 i/c	4/5	
56.282 w ³	@ Rs 5254=08/w ³	Rs 2,95,896 = 0	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	$R + 15.88$	$1,13,81.636 \approx 0$
(22/27) Plantation of tree					
Plt V.P. - 28				22/27	
134. wks @ R		1062	32 each R		1,42,351 =
(23/28+29) Road widening					
Plt V.P. - 28				23/28+29	
803.74 w ² @ R		823	80/100	R	6,62,121 =
(24/30) Plt and frimp 'Lepo' of					
Maintenance Board -					
Plt V.P. - 28				24/30	
4. wks @ R		11288	97 each R		45,148 =
(25/32) C/W encavet for					
fund				25/32	
Plt V.P. - 28				25/32	
29.8 w ³ @ R		30	04/w ³	R	10,431 =
(26/33) Plt Rec m/s in					
open fund					
Plt V.P. - 28				26/33	
4.60 w ³ @ R		8438	61/w ³	R	38,818 =
(27/34) Plt Rec m/s in sub/c					
de					
Plt V.P. - 28				27/34	
30.778 w ³ @ R		9677	23/w ³	R	2,97,944 =
(28/35) Plt and laying Rec					
N P 3 1000 w ³ Plt V.P. -					
Plt V.P. - 29				28/35	
7.50 w ³ @ R		7464	25/w ³	R	55,982 =
					$R 1,26,34,431 =$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Rs 1,26,34,431=0	
(29/36) Painting two coats					
including primer					
Plr v. P-29 2lt (29/36)					
20.64m ² @ Rs 115=90/m ²				Rs 23,92=0	
(30/38+42+46+50) Rorer masonry					
work and (1:3) - do					
Plr v. P-29 2lt (30/38+42+46+50)					
15.22m ³ @ Rs 690=43/m ³				Rs 1,05,120=0	
(31/39+43+47+51) Plastering with w					
(1:4) - do					
Plr v. P-29 2lt (31/39+43+47+51)					
145.025m ² @ Rs 204=67/m ²				Rs 29,685=0	
(32/40+44+48+52) Painting two coats					
including primer					
Plr v. P-29 2lt (32/40+44+48+52)					
145.025m ² @ Rs 115=90/m ²				Rs 16,808=0	
				Rs 1,27,88,436=0	
Add 19% GST & L.C. (+)				Rs 24,29,802=0	
Add S.C. (+)				Rs 9,82,769=0	
				Rs 1,54,01,007=0	
Less 0.63% Deduct (-)				Rs 46,20=0	
				Rs 1,53,96,387=0	
Less Previous Paid out (-)				Rs 1,53,96,387=0	
				Rs (Nil)	
By way					
2-12-23					
J.E					